
Subject: REVISION: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-W2HSA # 2 | DUE: 09.12.19
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 9/11/2019, 12:57 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

Please change NSF7 to standard refrigeration.

-----Original Message-----
From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Wednesday, September 11, 2019 5:14 AM
To: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>; James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat
<mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Joshua Monroe
<joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Subject: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-W2HSA # 2

09-11-2019 : 05:48:41a

--
Direct Link : http://www.davidbethel.com/W2HSA

WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART  -  JOE LILLIBRIDGE  -  W2HSA VL-W2HSA : WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART
Created 09-11-2019 : 05:02:53.am
+++++
09-11-2019
    Server 6 <-> Assumptions:
       Beverage Air UC34 Refrig

+++++

Thanks!  -David

You can now login for your project files on the WEB @

Direct Link: http://www.davidbethel.com/W2HSA

Login Code :  W2HSA

   David Bethel
   Fabricated Designs, Inc.                   v. 757-595-5949

http://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com

REVISION: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-W2H...
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Subject: REVISION: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-W2HSA - Release # 3 | DUE DATE: 10.04.19
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 10/1/2019, 4:53 PM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

David,

Can you reverse the layout of server 6?
Also, can you change server 5 to FAC?
Can you add another 4-pan FAC (same specs as server #3 main line unit)?

Thanks,
Joe

-----Original Message-----
From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Thursday, September 12, 2019 10:13 AM
To: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>; James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat
<mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Joshua Monroe
<joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Subject: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-W2HSA - Release # 3

09-12-2019 : 10:40:50a

--
Direct Link : http://www.davidbethel.com/W2HSA

WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART  -  JOE LILLIBRIDGE  -  W2HSA VL-W2HSA : WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART
Created 09-11-2019 : 05:02:53.am
+++++
09-12-2019
    Server 5 <-> Update : Standard Cold Well

+++++
09-11-2019
    Server 6 <-> Assumptions:
       Beverage Air UC34 Refrig

+++++

Thanks!  -David

You can now login for your project files on the WEB @

Direct Link: http://www.davidbethel.com/W2HSA

Login Code :  W2HSA

   David Bethel
   Fabricated Designs, Inc.                   v. 757-595-5949

http://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com

REVISION: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-W2HS...
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Subject: RE: REVISION: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-W2HSA - RFI
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 10/15/2019, 10:38 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

#7

Server 5:
32"
No slim post
No, storage is next to nothing

Server 6:
Yes

-----Original Message-----
From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Tuesday, October 15, 2019 4:01 AM
To: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Cc: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Subject: Re: REVISION: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-W2HSA - RFI

Crazy time !!!

W2HSA - RFI

Server New
   What is the new item number

Server 5
   Drop In 4 Pan Force Air
   30" or 32" F-B
   Slim Line BG Post
   Does The Storage Stay The Same Height

Server 6
   Do we need 6 casters on this 1

-David

   David Bethel
   Fabricated Designs, Inc.                   v. 757-595-5949

http://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com

On 10/1/2019 4:53 PM, Joe Lillibridge wrote:

David,

Can you reverse the layout of server 6?
Also, can you change server 5 to FAC?
Can you add another 4-pan FAC (same specs as server #3 main line unit)?

Thanks,
Joe

-----Original Message-----
From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Thursday, September 12, 2019 10:13 AM
To: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>

RE: REVISION: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-...

1 of 2 10/16/2019, 6:39 AM



Cc: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>; James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Michael
Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Joshua Monroe
<joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Subject: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-W2HSA - Release # 3

09-12-2019 : 10:40:50a

--
Direct Link : http://www.davidbethel.com/W2HSA

WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART  -  JOE LILLIBRIDGE  -  W2HSA VL-W2HSA : WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA
CART Created 09-11-2019 : 05:02:53.am
+++++
09-12-2019
     Server 5 <-> Update : Standard Cold Well

+++++
09-11-2019
     Server 6 <-> Assumptions:
        Beverage Air UC34 Refrig

+++++

Thanks!  -David

You can now login for your project files on the WEB @

Direct Link: http://www.davidbethel.com/W2HSA

Login Code :  W2HSA

    David Bethel
    Fabricated Designs, Inc.                   v. 757-595-5949

http://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com

RE: REVISION: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-...
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Subject: CORRECTION: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-W2HSA - Release # 5 | DUE: 10.18.19
From: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Date: 10/17/2019, 11:32 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
CC: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>, Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>, Anthony
Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>, Joshua Monroe <joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>

David,

Unit #7 was not changed to an FAC cart.  Would you please revise and resend?

Thanks,
Joe

-----Original Message-----
From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Wednesday, October 16, 2019 5:43 AM
To: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Joe Lillibridge <jlillibridge@vollrathco.com>; James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat
<mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Joshua Monroe
<joshua.monroe@vollrathco.com>
Subject: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-W2HSA - Release # 5

10-16-2019 : 06:41:28a

--
Direct Link : http://www.davidbethel.com/W2HSA

WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART  -  JOE LILLIBRIDGE  -  W2HSA VL-W2HSA : WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART
Created 09-11-2019 : 05:02:53.am
+++++
10-16-2019
    Server 5 <-> From : Cold Well  To : Forced Air
    Server 5 <-> Modify : F-B Depth
    Server 5 <-> Remove : Storage

    Server 6 <-> Modify : Mirror Cart

    Server 7 <-> Add : Clone From W2HDM #3

+++++
10-07-2019
   Can you reverse the layout of server 6?
   Also, can you change server 5 to FAC?
   Can you add another 4-pan FAC (same specs as server #3 main line unit)?

+++++
09-12-2019
    Server 5 <-> Update : Standard Cold Well

+++++
09-11-2019
    Server 6 <-> Assumptions:
       Beverage Air UC34 Refrig

+++++

Thanks!  -David

You can now login for your project files on the WEB @

CORRECTION: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-...
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Direct Link: http://www.davidbethel.com/W2HSA

Login Code :  W2HSA

   David Bethel
   Fabricated Designs, Inc.                   v. 757-595-5949

http://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com

CORRECTION: WACO 2 HIGH SCHOOL ALA CART - VL-...

2 of 2 10/18/2019, 5:53 AM



Subject: RE: Series 4 - WACO HIGH ALA - Poche - Due 10-26
From: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>
Date: 10/26/2020, 7:28 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

What time is good?

From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Sunday, October 25, 2020 8:11 AM
To: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>
Cc: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat
<mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni <anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>
Subject: Re: Series 4 - WACO HIGH ALA - Poche - Due 10-26

Morning !

I'm confused on this 1.  Can you give me a call.  -David

  David Bethel
  Fabricated Designs, Inc.                   v. 757-595-5949
http://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com

On 10/16/2020 10:35 AM, James Edson wrote:
1. Remove countertop unit #40880
2. Add 74” Pizza Unit
3. 60” Cold unit now 2 each
4. Add 28” Utility
5.

A LA CARTE section on this link only

View "Copy of Waco ISD - Waco High/SIGSERV" Quote

Jim Edson

CFSP

Sr. Project Developer

THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC

VOLLRATH FOODSERVICE

O: 585-337-3826  |  C: 585-633-9752

james.edson@vollrathco.com  | vollrathfoodservice.com

RE: Series 4 - WACO HIGH ALA - Poche - Due 10-26
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